

MR DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. MR. KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

12.11.2025.

Present: Ms Janvi Vohra, ld. counsel for the DH.
None for JD.

Today adjournment has been sought by ld. counsel for the objectors in the connected objection petition for addressing arguments and the objection petition has been adjourned to 8.12.2025.

Put up with connected M-Ex application on 8.12.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
12.11.2025