

MR DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. MR. KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

16.01.2026

Present: Ms Janvi Vohra, ld. counsel for the DH  
Sh. Manoj Kumar, ld. proxy counsel for the objectors.

Put up with connected objection petition on **21.01.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
16.01.2026