

EX 584/22

MR DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. MR. KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

21.01.2026

Present: Ms. Janvi Vohra, ld. counsel for the DH
Sh. Praveen Suri, ld counsel for the objectors.

Today, arguments has been heard from Ld ocunsel for the parties in the connected objection petition and the objection petition is kept for order on 20.02.2026.

Put up with connected objection petition on **20.02.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.01.2026