

MR DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. MR. KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

11.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Parvez, ld. proxy counsel for the DH through VC.
Sh. Manoj Kumar Pandey, ld proxy counsel for the
objectors.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for
purpose fixed with connected miscellaneous execution petition on
04.04.2026.

(Reader)

11.03.2026