

CNR no. DLWT01-011524-2022

EX 584/22

MR DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. MR. KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ
30.07.2026

Present: None for the parties.

DH has not filed the details of assets of the JD, despite allowing the DH to file the same.

Last opportunity is given to the DH for filing the details of the assets of the JD for the purpose of issuance of warrant of attachment.

Put up for further proceedings on **06.08.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
30.07.2026